
2013 PARTICIPANTS

1.

Brie Allen
Allen & Pinnix
P.O. Drawer 1270
Raleigh, NC 27602 						      Email:  ballen@allen-pinnix.com

Noel L. Allen, Esq.
Allen & Pinnix, PA
333 Fayetteville Street Mall, Suite 1200 (27601)
P.O. Drawer 1270, Raleigh, NC  37602 				    Email:  nla@allen-pinnix.com

Aaron Arnold, Esq.
South Dakota Board of Accountancy
301 E. 14th Street, Suite 200, Sioux Falls, SD  57103		  Email:  aaron.arnold@state.sd.us

Shawn A. Bell, Esq.
NASBA, Manager, Contracts & Legal Research
150 Fourth Avenue North, Suite 700, Nashville, TN  37219		  Email:  sbell@nasba.org

Lisa Benefield
State Board of CPAs of Louisiana
601 Poydras Street, Ste 1770, New Orleans, LA  70130		  Email:  lisa@cpaboard.state.la.us

Mary C. Britt
NC State Board of CPA Examiners
PO Box 12827, Raleigh, NC 27605-2827				    Email:  mbbritt@nccpaboard.gov

Raymond Butler, CPA
Tennessee State Board of Accountancy
500 James Robertson Parkway, Nashville, TN  37219		  Email:  Raymond.P.Butler@tn.gov



2.

Maria Caldwell, Esq.
NASBA, Chief Legal Officer & Director of Compliance Services
150 Fourth Avenue North, Suite 700, Nashville, TN  37219		  Email:  mcaldwell@nasba.org

Randall Cherry, Esq.
Colorado Board of Accountancy	
1525 Sherman St., 7th Floor, Denver CO 80203			   Email:  Randall.cherry@state.co.us

Mary Ellen Clark, Esq.
Florida Board of Accountancy
PL-01 The Capital, Tallahassee, FL  32399				   Email:  maryellen.clark@myfloridalegal.com

Darin Conklin, Esq.
Kansas Board of Accountancy
900 SW Jackson, Ste 556, Topeka, KS  66612			   Email:  dconklin@aldersonlaw.com

Brian Cusimano, Esq.
Indiana Board of Accountancy
402 W. Washington St., Rm W072, Indianapolis, IN  46204		  Email:  brcusimano@pla.in.gov

Samantha Green, Esq.
Missouri State Board of Accountancy
300B East High Street, Jefferson City, MO 65101			   Email:  jessica@hearnegreen.com

Stacey Grooms, Esq.
NASBA, Manager, Regulatory Affairs
150 Fourth Avenue North, Suite 700, Nashville, TN  37219		  Email:  sgrooms@nasba.org

Robert Grimit
Baylor Evnen
1248 O St., Suite 600, Lincoln, NE, 68508				   Email:  rgrimit@baylorevnen.com

J. Randel Hill, Esq.
Texas State Board of Public Accountancy
333 Guadalupe, Tower 3 Ste 900, Austin, TX  78701		  Email:  jhill@tsbpa.state.tx.us 

Ann Hinkle
North Carolina State Board of CPA Examiners
P.O. Box 12827, Raleigh, NC  27605				    Email:  ahhinkle@nccpaboard.gov

Larry Hunter, Esq.
Idaho State Board of Accountancy
P.O. Box 829, Boise, ID  83701					     Email:  lch@moffatt.com 

Eric Hurst, Esq.
Florida Board of Accountancy
1940 North Monroe Street, Ste 42, Tallahassee, FL  32399		 Email:  eric.hurst@dbpr.state.fl.us



Alvin Kennedy
Alaska Board of Accountacy
550 W. 7th Suite #1500, Anchorage, AK 99501-3576		  Email: alvin.kennedy@alaska.gov

Elizabeth Lagerberg
Office of the Attorney General
1125 Washington Street SE/PO Box 40110			   Email: elizabetht1@atg.wa.gov
Olympia, WA 98504-0110

Joshua Lief, Esq.
Virginia Board of Accountancy 
900 E. Main Street
Richmond, VA 23219 						      Email:  jlief@oag.state.va.us

William Little, Esq.
Alabama State Board of Public Accountancy
500 Dexter Avenue, Montgomery, AL  36130			   Email:  blittle@ago.state.al.us

Sara McCartha
South Carolina Board of Accountancy
110 Centerview Drive
Columbia, SC 29210 						      Email:  sara.mccartha@gmail.com

Don Mills
Tennessee State Board of Accountancy
500 James Robertson Parkway, Nashville, TN  37243		  Email:  D.A.Mills@state.tn.us 

Mark Ohrenberger
Arkansas State Board of Public Accountancy
101 East Capitol, Suite 450
Little Rock, AR, 72201						      Email: mark.ohrenberger@arkansasag.gov

Anne O’Leary, Esq.
Montana Board of Accountancy
301 So. Park, Helena MT  59602					     Email:  aoleary@mt.gov

	
Karen Peterson, Esq.
Nevada State Board of Accountancy
1325 Airmotive Way, Suite #220, Reno, NV 89502			   Email: cpa@nvaccountancy.com 

Andrew Rogers, Esq.
South Carolina Board of Accountancy
110 Centerview Drive-Kingstree
Building (29210), Columbia, SC 29211-1329 			   Email:  andrew.rogers@llr.sc.gov

Wanda Stokes, Esq.
Michigan board of Accountancy
525 W. Ottawa
2nd Floor, Williams Bldg, Lansing, MI 48933			   Email:  stokes@michigan.gov

3.



Adrianne Trainor
North Carolina State Board of CPA Examiners
P.O. Box 12827, Raleigh, NC  27605				    Email:  atrainor@nccpaboard.gov

Frank Trainor, Esq.
North Carolina State Board of CPA Examiners
P.O. Box 12827, Raleigh, NC  27605				    Email:  ftrainor@nccpaboard.gov

Onetta Whitley
Mississippi State Board of Public Accountancy
550 High Street
Jackson, MS 39201 						      Email:  bnews@ago.state.ms.us

Chris Whittaker, Esq.
Tennessee State Board of Accountancy
500 James Robertson Parkway, Nashville, TN  37243		  Email:  Chris.Whittaker@tn.gov

Jeff Wood
Pennsylvania State Board of Accountancy
P.O. Box 2649, Harrisburg, PA, 17105-2649			   Email:  jefwood@pa.gov

4.


